02 October 2022 Sunday

55th Race Starts At:17:50

Prize

Silk Result

11

12

13

14

15

16

Pick(8) 26,65 b, Quinella(7/8) 46,70 b, Exacta(8/7) :155,25 +, Place(7) :1,15 t, Place(8) :3,15 4, Place Quinella(7/12) :8,30 +, Place Quinella(7/8) 23,20 +, Place Quinella(8/12) 42,20 t, Quintet(8/7/12/5/2)

1.)285.700 €

Horse Name

PLACE DU CARROUSEL
(IRE) (8)

NASHWA (GB) (7)

ABOVE THE CURVE
(USA) (12)

MY ASTRA (IRE) (5)
RUMI (2)

TUESDAY (IRE) (13)

MQSE DE SEVIGNE (IRE)
15

TREVAUNANCE (IRE)
14

JUPYRA (4)
FALL IN LOVE (IRE) (16)
INSINUENDO (IRE) (3)
AGAVE (GB) (6)
ROSACEA (IRE) (10)

LA PARISIENNE (9)
ZEFANIA (1)

EBAIYRA (USA) (1)

Age

3ybf

LOPE DE VEGA - TRAFFIC JAM (DUKE OF

MARMALADE)

Race Result

2.)114.300€

Sire

3y bf FRANKEL - PRINCESSLOULOU (PIVOTAL) 56

AMERICAN PHAROAH - FABULOUS

3y b GaLILEO) %
4yb  LOPEDE VEGA- MY TITANIA(SEATHE o
m ST ARS)
fg b FRANKEL - SECRETE (CAPE CROSS) 58
3v b £ GALILEO- LILLIE LANGTRY (DANEHILL <
Y 51 DANCER)
3y bf SIYOUNI - PENNE (SEVRES ROSE) 56
3v b f MUHAARAR - LIBER NAUTICUS s
YO (AZAMOUR)
Z b |EHAVRE - PETITE NOBLESSE (GALILEO) 58
SEA THE STARS- MATAURI PEARL
3ybf 56
(HURRICANE RUN)
Syb  GLENEAGLES- OBAMA RULE (DANEHILL <o
m  DANCER)
DUBAWI - CONTRIBUTION (CHAMPS
3ybf b vees 56
3y b ¢ SOLDIERHOLLOW - RELIZANE s
YO (ZAMINDAR)
?y ch 7 ARAK - SKCYSWEEPER (HURRICANE RUN) 56
3y bf MAXIOS- ZAPHIRA (BIG SHUFFLE) 56

Sy ch  DISTORTED HUMOR - EBIYZA (ROCK OF

m

GIBRALTAR)

58

AL SHIRA'AA FARMS C. LAFFON-PARIAS

Group
3.)57.150€
Weight Jockey
CKAEL BARZALQ AL SHAQAB
M B NA RACING/BAL
HOLLIE DOYLE IMAD AL SAGAR
RYAN-LEE MOORE MAGNIER
SUNDERLAND
TOM MARQUAND HOLDING I
OLIVIER PESLIER
WAYNE-MARTIN
LORDAN MAGNIER
BARON EDOUARD
MAXIME GUYON DE ROT
MOYGLARE STUD
SHANE FOLEY FARM L
CHRISTOPHE-PATRICE =~ HARAS BONNE
LEMAIRE CHANCE
3SRACEHORSE
SIMON PLANQUE MANAGE
DEEGAN RACING
WILLIAM JAMES LEE SYNDIC
BAUYRZHAN SUC. KHALID
MURZABAYEV ABDULLAH
HARASDELA
STEPHANE PASQUIER PERELLE
GERALD MOSSE EIIETER R-BRADLEY
ULRICH
RENE PIECHULEK LANGENBACH
CHRISTOPHE
SOUMILLON S.A. AGA KHAN

4.973,30 b, Superfecta(8/7/12/5) 846,33 b, Quartet(8/7/12/5) 6,73 b, 4th double(14/8) 209,10 £

kg,

Owner

A.FABRE

JOHN & THADY
GOSDEN

JP. OBRIEN

WI. HAGGAS

AP. OBRIEN
A.FABRE

J. HARRINGTON
M. DELZANGLES
H. SHIMIZU

W. MCCREERY
A.FABRE

S. WATTEL

C&Y. LERNER

S. SMRCZEK

FH. GRAFFARD

2000 Turf

Longchamp Fransa Racecourse

4.)28.550€

Trainer Time
26,65

2,85

3,70

5,05

25,40

14,70

12,60

46,60

48,75

16,35

45,70

22,90

4,70

35,75

11,10

Win PSF St Margin
2.678) 8
30.69(1) 13
19.792) 5
10.784) 10
095(11) 12
292(2) 16
1809) 2
548(5) 11
043(13) 3
037(15) 1
294(7) 9
043(14) 6
1.64(10) 7
15233) 15
0.54(12) 14

333(6) 4

Late
Start

115

111

115

108

118

110

113

101

108



